
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Nature Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and alks from
Boys Overseas, followed by listof names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 10.15 this
evening)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature
oo AGey Green and his Or-chestr
‘of the Herald" (Nichotls)

7.43 "Eternity in an Hour"
(BBC programme)
8.12 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Illustrations and
comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.: Double Con-
corto. ‘for Violin and ’Cello
(Brahms)
8.52 N. A. Obukhova (soprano),"Don’t Scold Me Dearie"(trad.)
Women’s Chonquri Ensemble,"Suliko" (trad.
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Alexander’s Ragtime Band"(Berlin)
9.31 "I Live Again’
9.87. Reginald Foort (organ),"To Victory" (Foort)
10. © -London Symphony Orches-
tra,
Norwegian Dances Nos. 3 and
4 (Grieg)
10. 8 Heinrich Rehkemper (bari-tone),"St. John’s Day" (Grieg)
10.11 Carpi Trio,"Erotik" (Grieg)
yes Greetings from Boys Over-eas
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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: Op.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"The Woman in Black’1 Variety3 "Suspense"
Light orchestras, musical

comedy and ballads
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.15 Variety10.30 Close down

(aves Mare
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. OQ For My Lady: "it Seems"But Yesterday’’
11.20 From the Talkies; Favour-
ite Ballads
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.16 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools

ANID

omooo°

5. O Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne" :

6.15 Variety calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men speak-
ie in the Radio Magazine at10.15
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7. O After dinner music :

7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature
7.46 Music from the Operas
8.30 "The Hunchback of Ben
Ali"
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper Dance (Ambrose)10.0 From Sigmund Romberg’s
Plays
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London New:
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home _ Service _ sessior
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty sessior
(Marina) ‘

5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Voices of Yesterday: Wil-liam McKinley6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Cargo of Bullion(Part 1)
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
8. 5 War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France

,9. 4 Announcements of Nationa!
Importance
9. 5 The Scarlet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Lillian,told by Frank Graham
11. 0 London News

\

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
945 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10, 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.85 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne) ;

12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. G@ Mirthful mealtime music2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)8.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
_The Junior Quizz
News from London
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Wrongful Detention (part
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Out of the Darkness
Musical comedy gemsWar Topics Quizz
Easy AcesGive It a Name JackpotsThe Scariet Widow
Charlie Chan
Cabaret of the Air
London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
{430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt

aang9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music While You Work
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}11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. O Lunchtime fare
12145&1.15p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love :

2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy) :

3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O The Junior Quizz

6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. QO Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Vicomte (Part 1)
7.30 Out of the Darkness745 First Light Fraser8. 5&5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Two Tunes at a Time9.0 The Scarlet Widow
10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres-
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Red Skelton Show11. 0 London News

47.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London. News7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 WN.Z, Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 Rita at the Piano
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
=n!)For Ever Young530 Famous Fathers
4.15 Health and Beauty session445 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 This Is Magic
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 A Private Affair (Part !)
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
& War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces

:

8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 The Scarlet Widow
10, 0 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

2ZA "horetm
0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30° talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!er p.m. Dinner music15 London News
8.‘30 Variety7.15 Notes of Love
7.30 Bachelor’s

Ghidtes
¥

7.45 Coast Patrol
8 For

Rzer Young8.20 Fe Aces=
A ies jon

Commentary bys
9, "The Scarlet Widow
9. N.Z. Women at WarSoe
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